Illinois law.
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Section 1740.408  Non-Operational Budget Requirements 

a)	Non-operational budget costs shall include only the salaries of full-time law enforcement officers who receive training under this Part. 

b)	The non-operational budget shall not exceed 40% of the total Mobile Team budget. 

c)	Proposed Mobile Team budgets including a non-operational budget category shall detail the number of full-time officers the Mobile Team expects to train, the total number of training hours planned, and the estimated salaries of the participating law enforcement officers. 
